Specification No: 1380W

D

EASTERN
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W WATER
DISTRICT

Project: Wells 201, 202, 203 & 205 Equipping
Time & Date: April 14, 2021 @ 9:00 by Appointment Only

MANDATORY PREBID WALK THRU SIGN-IN SHEET

(Requires Attendees to Initial at Each Site)

Name: Charlie Cox Name: Chris Mize
Company: CSI Electrical Contractors, Inc. Company: Teichert Utilities
Phone #: 562-946-0700 Phone #: 916-639-0557
Email: Charlie.cox@csielectric.com Email: cmize@teichert.com
Site:(intls) A:| B: | — G~ N Site:(Intls) A: | B: | C: [\ \J
Name: Jeremy Mattson Name: Jose Villanueva
Company: Rain for Rent Company: Weber Water Resources
Phone #: 909-332-0316 Phene #: 909-383-5837
Email: jmattson@rainforrent.com Email: ivillanueva@weberwaterresources.com
Site:(intls) A:| B: | ~ Gl Site:{intls) A: | gy B: [ G~y -
Name: Brad Sabol Voo .oi (onona Name: Ozzie Garibaldo
Company: MC Painting Company: Pacific Hydrotech Corp.
Phone#:  760-535-8101 Phone #:  951-943-8803
Email: brad@mc-painting.com Email: ozzie@pachydro.com
Site:(Intls} A:| ™ B:| Cl N [\, |Site:intls) A:] N4 B:| C: |\
Name: Ryan Ricard Name: lerry Genochio
Company: Caliagua, Inc. Company: Bowe Contractors, Inc. BCl
) Phone #: 951-847-0663 Phone#: 661-940-0899
Email: rricard@caliagua.net Email: jgenochio@bowecontractors.com
Site:{Intls) A:| ~ B:| ClNy N Site:(Intls) A:| N\ B:| \, GIN N
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Name: Juan Castillo Name: Tim Garcia

Company: Steve P. Rados, Inc. Company: Best Drilling and Pump, Inc.

Phone #:  714-835-4612 Phone #: 951-201-7073

Email: nguerrero@rados.com Email: tgarcia@bestdrillingandpump.com
Site:(Intls) A:| < B:| ~ C: ™ [N| |Site:intls) A:| ™y B: | C| N
Name: Fred Jimenez Name: Eric Jerabek

Company: U.S. National Corp dba Jimenez Painting| | Company: RSH Construction

Phone #: 818-686-2166 Phone#: 951-850-1343

Email: fredj@usnationalcorp.com Email: ejerabek@rshconstruction.com

Site:(Intls) A:| N\ B: >~ C: ™| | Site(intls) A | N B: | N cli\
Name: Nathan Getz Name: Brian Berry

Company: United Rentals Fluid Solutions Company: J.F. Shea Construction

Phone #: 323-326-3295 Phone #:  909-595-4397

Email: ngetz@ur.com Email: Brian.berry@jfshea.com
Site:(Intls) A:| g B: C: Site:{Intls) A:| B: | < C Ny
Name: Eric Kelly Name: Dustin Wetter

Company: Orion Construction Company: EMWD

Phone #: 760-525-9660 Phone #:  Ext. 4322

Email: eric.kelley@orionconstruction.com Email: wetterda@emwd.org
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Name: ?Jcn:nw“;ua Name: <, ([ Lpian

Company: [ AW: p Company: frmncd

Phone #: Phone #:

Email: Email:
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Name: Name: M EVSH

Company: Company: 7;7@7245#

Phone #: Phone #:

Email: Email:
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